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Soccer Girls Varsity Schedule

(as of 03-19-14)

Type Time Opponent Location Bus Dismissal Return Comments

Thursday, Mar 20, 2014

Game 6:30PM Lincoln High Seacrest Field

Tuesday, Mar 25, 2014

Game 6:30PM Lincoln East Seacrest Field

Tuesday, Apr 1, 2014

Game 6:30PM Lincoln Seacrest Field
Northeast

Thursday, Apr 3, 2014

Game 5:00PM  Away vs. Wilderness Park 2:15PM  2:00PM
Columbus Soccer Complex

Saturday, Apr 5, 2014

Game 11:00AM Away vs. Baldwin Park Soccer 7:45AM 3:00PM
Kearney Fields

Monday, Apr 7, 2014

Game 5:00PM  Away vs. Christensen Field 2:45PM  2:30PM 7:45PM
Fremont

Thursday, Apr 10, 2014

Heartland TBD
Athletic
Conference
Tournament

Friday, Apr 11, 2014

Heartland TBD
Athletic
Conference
Tournament
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Beechner Field -
Seacrest/Beechner

Away vs.
Fremont,
Grand Island
Senior High,
Lincoln East,
Lincoln High,
Lincoln North
Star,

Lincoln
Northeast,
Lincoln
Southeast

Seacrest Field -
Seacrest/Beechner

Away vs.
Fremont,
Grand Island
Senior High,
Lincoln East,
Lincoln High,
Lincoln North
Star,

Lincoln
Northeast,
Lincoln
Southeast
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Saturday, Apr 12, 2014

Heartland 2:00PM

Athletic
Conference
Tournament

Thursday, Apr 17, 2014

Game 5:00PM

Monday, Apr 21, 2014

Tournament 8:00PM

Tuesday, Apr 22, 2014
Tournament TBD

Away vs.
Fremont,
Grand Island
Senior High,
Lincoln East,
Lincoln High,
Lincoln North
Star,

Lincoln
Northeast,
Lincoln
Southeast

Westside

Away vs. Millard
South

Away vs. Millard
South

Wednesday, Apr 23, 2014

Tournament TBD

Friday, Apr 25, 2014

Game 6:30PM

Monday, Apr 28, 2014

Game 5:00PM

Away vs. Millard
South

Away vs. Lincoln
Southeast

Grand Island
Senior High

Wednesday, Apr 30, 2014

Game 5:00PM

Thursday, May 1, 2014
Tournament TBD

Friday, May 2, 2014
Tournament TBD

Monday, May 5, 2014

District TBD
Soccer
Tournament

Tuesday, May 6, 2014

District TBD
Soccer
Tournament
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Away vs. Lincoln
North Star

Away vs.
Papillion-La
Vista

Away vs.
Papillion-La
Vista

Away vs. TBD

Away vs. TBD

Calendar Report

Seacrest Field

Abbott 17

Millard South

Millard South

Millard South

Seacrest Field

Abbott Soccer
Complex - Field 15

Abbott Soccer
Complex

Papillion La Vista
Schools Stadium -
Foundation Field

Papillion La Vista
Schools Stadium -
Foundation Field

12:00PM 12:00PM

12:00PM

Abbott 15
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Wednesday, May 7, 2014

District TBD Away vs. TBD
Soccer
Tournament

Thursday, May 8, 2014

District TBD Away vs. TBD
Soccer
Tournament

Wednesday, May 14, 2014

State Soccer TBD Away vs. Creighton Morrison
Tournament Nebraska School Stadium

Activities

Association

Friday, May 16, 2014

State Soccer TBD Away vs. Creighton Morrison
Tournament Nebraska School Stadium

Activities

Association

Monday, May 19, 2014

State Soccer TBD Away vs. Creighton Morrison
Tournament Nebraska School Stadium

Activities

Association
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